PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD870DNRXS
CD870DNRS
CD870DNRM
CD870DNRL
CD870DNRXL
CD870DNRXXL
CD870DNRXXXL
CD870DNR4XL
CD870DNRSXL
CD870DNR6XL

(24-Aug-2025)

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.7050
0.7420
0.7680
0.8280
0.8430
0.8730
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0815
0.0815
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108436699
5036108396412
5036108396405
5036108396399
5036108396429
5036108396436
5036108396443
5036108436705
5036108436712
5036108436729

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108923773
25036108881271
25036108881264
25036108881257
25036108881288
25036108881295
25036108881301
25036108923780
25036108923797
25036108923803




